
Suratgarh - Bathinda Passenger Special (UnReserved)/09749 - Pass - NWR 
DBI/Dabli Rathan to MNSR/Manaksar 
0h 39m - 24 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SOG Suratgarh Junction 08:50 0 1 0 54 171 NWR
2 RMH Rangmahal 09:00 09:02 2m 0 1 9 54 173 NWR
3 AMPR Amarpura Rathan 09:11 09:12 1m 0 1 17 78 175 NWR
4 PGK PiliBanga 09:18 09:21 3m 0 1 25 59 177 NWR
5 DBI Dabli Rathan 09:34 09:35 1m 0 1 38 50 181 NWR
6 HMH Hanumangarh Junction 09:50 10:00 10m 0 1 50 60 184 NWR
7 NAWN Nawan 10:07 10:08 1m 0 1 57 45 187 NWR
8 MNSR Manaksar 10:14 10:15 1m 0 1 62 81 189 NWR
9 SGRA Sangaria 10:26 10:29 3m 0 1 77 58 NWR
10 DABN Dhaban 10:40 10:42 2m 0 1 87 64 NWR
11 BMK Birang Khera 10:52 10:54 2m 0 1 98 87 NWR
12 MBY Mandi Dabwali 11:00 11:05 5m 0 1 107 34 NWR
13 PTRL Pathrala 11:16 11:17 1m 0 1 113 36 NWR
14 BWB Bagwali 11:24 11:25 1m 0 1 117 64 NWR
15 SGF Sangat 11:33 11:35 2m 0 1 126 55 203 NWR
16 GSW Gurusar Sahnewala 11:43 11:45 2m 0 1 133 16 NWR
17 BTI Bathinda Junction 12:20 1 1 142 - NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 24 2024 (10:07)

Jun 24 2024 (10:07)

1

1


